
Race # First Name Last Name City State / Province Sponsor #1 Sponsor #2 Sponsor #3 Brand Class

10 Aaron Christensen Metiskow Alberta Polaris FXR Western Rentals Polaris Pro Factory

101 Dan Revering FERGUS FALLS MN Woodys traction Fly Racing Snow Little Chief Outpost Polaris Pro Factory

874 Boe Bunke Roseau MN Klim Polaris Artix FX Polaris Pro Factory

552 Matt Feil Bemidji MN Arctic cat Fly Brodehl racing Arctic Cat Pro Factory

94 Caleb Nymann Plummer Minnesota Hydro power Arctic Cat Arctic Cat Pro Factory

311 Ross Erdman Moorhead MN Brodehl Racing DL Racing Fly, Woodys, Rox,QCI Polaris Pro Factory

14 Taylor Bunke Kindred ND klim Polaris Artix FX Polaris Pro Factory

711 Marshall Busse green bay WI POLARIS SNOWMOBILES CASTLE-X GEAR ALL THINGS MOTORSPOR Polaris Pro Factory

28 Justin Tate Scandia MN Polaris Racing Woodys Klim Polaris Pro Factory

223 Abe Olson Thief river falls Minnesota Trf Farmers coop Olson construction Fxr Arctic Cat Pro Factory

525 Dylan Stevens Mahnomen Minnesota Arctic cat Pinehurst resort Dakota cat Arctic Cat Pro Factory

56 Gunner Arlaud Gonvick MN Arctic Cat Woodys Traction VS3 Suspension Arctic Cat Pro Factory

188 Evan Peppel ROSEAU MN Polaris Racing StudBoy Traction Schaeffer's Oil Polaris Pro Factory

52 Re Wadena Dilworth Minnesota Arctic cat Waubun Steel Brodhel racing Arctic Cat Pro Factory

187 Charlie Revering Fergus Falls Minnesota Polaris Fly Woodys Polaris Pro Factory

173 Paul Brown Hanover MN Arctic Cat Fly Racing Woodys Traction Arctic Cat Pro Factory

136 Jesse Hallstrom Theif River Falls MN Ski Doo Christian Bros Racin christiancarsonline. Ski Doo Pro Factory

17 David Brown Thief River Falls MN Arctic Cat Speedwerx Rox speed FX Arctic Cat Pro Factory

312 Zach Herfindahl Eagle River WI Arctic Cat FXR Ctech 2 Arctic Cat Pro Factory

144 Unity Gausen Warroad MN Hetteen Heritage Polaris KLIM Polaris Pro Factory Women's

42 Mckenna Cloose Fargo ND Dakota Cat Arctic Cat JAG Body Shop Arctic Cat Pro Factory Women's

854 Reese Novacek Roseau MN Bunke Racing Polaris Klim Polaris Pro Factory Women's

236 Gabby Hallstrom Theif River Falls MN Christian Bros Racin Ski Doo christiancarsonline Ski Doo Pro Factory Women's

707 Leah Bauer Eau Claire Wi Polaris C & A Pro Skis Woody's Traction Polaris Pro Factory Women's 

711 Marshall Busse green bay WI POLARIS SNOWMOBILES CASTLE-X GEAR ALL THINGS MOTORSPOR Polaris Pro Open

101 Dan Revering FERGUS FALLS MN Woodys traction Fly Racing Snow Little Chief Outpost Polaris Pro Open

874 Boe Bunke Roseau MN Klim Polaris Artix FX Polaris Pro Open

10 Aaron Christensen Metiskow Alberta Polaris FXR Western Rentals Polaris Pro Open

552 Matt Feil Bemidji MN Arctic cat Fly Brodehl racing Arctic Cat Pro Open

94 Caleb Nymann Plummer Minnesota Hydro power Arctic Cat Arctic Cat Pro Open

311 Ross Erdman Moorhead MN Brodehl Racing DL Racing Fly, Woodys, Rox,QCI Polaris Pro Open

14 Taylor Bunke Kindred ND klim Polaris Artix FX Polaris Pro Open

28 Justin Tate Scandia MN Polaris Racing Woodys Klim Polaris Pro Open

223 Abe Olson Thief river falls Minnesota Trf Farmers coop Olson construction Fxr Arctic Cat Pro Open

525 Dylan Stevens Mahnomen Minnesota Arctic cat Pinehurst resort Dakota cat Arctic Cat Pro Open

56 Gunner Arlaud Gonvick MN Arctic Cat Woodys Traction VS3 Suspension Arctic Cat Pro Open

188 Evan Peppel ROSEAU MN Polaris Racing StudBoy Traction Schaeffer's Oil Polaris Pro Open

52 Re Wadena Dilworth Minnesota Arctic cat Waubun Steel Brodhel racing Arctic Cat Pro Open

187 Charlie Revering Fergus Falls Minnesota Polaris Fly Woodys Polaris Pro Open

173 Paul Brown Hanover MN Arctic Cat Fly Racing Woodys Traction Arctic Cat Pro Open

136 Jesse Hallstrom Theif River Falls MN Ski Doo Christian Bros Racin christiancarsonline. Ski Doo Pro Open

17 David Brown Thief River Falls MN Arctic Cat Speedwerx Rox speed FX Arctic Cat Pro Open

312 Zach Herfindahl Eagle River WI Arctic Cat FXR Ctech 2 Arctic Cat Pro Open

28 Justin Tate Scandia MN Polaris Racing Woodys Klim Polaris Pro Vet 35+

87 Jared Christensen Rush City MN T&T Sports Fowler Parts Service C&A Pro Skis Polaris Pro Vet 35+

10 Aaron Christensen Metiskow Alberta Polaris FXR Western Rentals Polaris Pro Vet 35+ 



245 Keith Gainforth Unionville Mi Streiter Hay Farms Woodys Fly Racing Polaris Semi Pro Factory

825 Keagen Houser GRAND FORKS ND Carver Performance / Arctic Cat Semi Pro Factory

107 Brandon Wolter Walker MN Lakes Area Powerspor Polaris FXR Polaris Semi Pro Factory

212 Derek Kloety St. Hilaire MN Arctic Cat FXR Stud Boy Arctic Cat Semi Pro Factory

438 Brandon Christen Detroit Lakes MN Brandon Christen Polaris Semi Pro Factory

77 Aiden Johnson Warren MN Grandparents R&R Farms BK Stump Removal Arctic Cat Semi Pro Factory

232 Ryan Derrick Roseau Minnesota Geisler Racing Polaris Semi Pro Factory

34 Parker Krumm Bristol WI Goodwin Performance Ave Motorsports Patrick Custom Carbo Ski Doo Semi Pro Factory

152 Austin Kodey Endwell NY Arctic Cat Stud Boy Thunder Products Arctic Cat Semi Pro Factory

2 Travis Longtin Brookings SD Arctic Cat CastleX Longtin Motorsports Arctic Cat Semi Pro Factory

228 Luke Van Lyssel Fremont WI Fly Racing Fort Fremont Marine Mag Machining Polaris Semi Pro Factory

149 Adam Longtin Brookings SD Arctic Cat CastleX Longtin Motorsports Arctic Cat Semi Pro Factory

122 Oliver Olson Roseau MN Polaris Hetteen Heritage Ra Wensloff Farms Polaris Semi Pro Factory 

30 Lucas Vaadi Mannsville NEW YORK Polaris Studboy USI skis Polaris Semi Pro Factory 

77 Aiden Johnson Warren MN Grandparents R&R Farms BK Stump Removal Arctic Cat Semi Pro Improved Stock

245 Keith Gainforth Unionville Mi Streiter Hay Farms Woodys Fly Racing Polaris Semi Pro Improved Stock

825 Keagen Houser GRAND FORKS ND Carver Performance / Arctic Cat Semi Pro Improved Stock

107 Brandon Wolter Walker MN Lakes Area Powerspor Polaris FXR Polaris Semi Pro Improved Stock

212 Derek Kloety St. Hilaire MN Arctic Cat FXR Stud Boy Arctic Cat Semi Pro Improved Stock

438 Brandon Christen Detroit Lakes MN Brandon Christen Polaris Semi Pro Improved Stock

31 Luke Christensen Milltown Wi Jeff’s small engine Christensen farms Polaris Semi Pro Improved Stock

232 Ryan Derrick Roseau Minnesota Geisler Racing Polaris Semi Pro Improved Stock

34 Parker Krumm Bristol WI Goodwin Performance Ave Motorsports Patrick Custom Carbo Ski Doo Semi Pro Improved Stock

152 Austin Kodey Endwell NY Arctic Cat Stud Boy Thunder Products Arctic Cat Semi Pro Improved Stock

44 ORyan Bosek Garfield Minnesota Boomerang Marine Woody Klim Polaris Semi Pro Improved Stock

2 Travis Longtin Brookings SD Arctic Cat CastleX Longtin Motorsports Arctic Cat Semi Pro Improved Stock

228 Luke Van Lyssel Fremont WI Fly Racing Fort Fremont Marine Mag Machining Polaris Semi Pro Improved Stock

149 Adam Longtin Brookings SD Arctic Cat CastleX Longtin Motorsports Arctic Cat Semi Pro Improved Stock

122 Oliver Olson Roseau MN Polaris Hetteen Heritage Ra Wensloff Farms Polaris Semi Pro Improved Stock 

30 Lucas Vaadi Mannsville NEW YORK Polaris Studboy USI skis Polaris Semi Pro Improved Stock 

871 Trig Anderson Warren MN Anderson Farms, C&A Pro, stud boys Silo boutique, Arctic Cat Expert 600 Limited

95 Brady Wimpfheimer Angus MINNESOTA Arctic Cat Woodys Wimpfheimer Farms Arctic Cat Expert 600 Limited

112 Axle Amsden Crosslake MN Arctic Cat Woodys C&A Skis and Rox Arctic Cat Expert 600 Limited

939 Bennett Iverson Thief River Falls MN Arctic Cat Ericco tool and mfg Studboytraction.com Arctic Cat Expert 600 Limited



51 Hayden Hoffarth Langdon ND Hoffarth Racing Arctic Cat Sport Improved Stock

505 Marcus Moldaschel Thief River Falls MN FXR Woodies C&A Arctic Cat Sport Improved Stock

216 Luke Omang Gully MN Charps LLC Paulson Trucking Sunny Hill Excavatin Arctic Cat Sport Improved Stock

931 Josh Mapes Powers MI NA Polaris Sport Improved Stock

42 Mckenna Cloose Fargo ND Dakota Cat Arctic Cat JAG Body Shop Arctic Cat Sport Improved Stock

216 Luke Omang Gully MN Charps LLC Paulson Trucking Sunny Hill Excavatin Arctic Cat Sport Improved Stock

325 jaxon hammer warroad Minnesota Polaris Landin Farms Polaris Sport Improved Stock

422 DYLON TOLLEFSON EAST GULL LAKE Minnesota Chariot Customs Zorbaz Gull LK Stud Boy Polaris Sport Improved Stock

292 Jakob Olson Pequot Lakes MN Polaris FXR Woods To Water MN Polaris Sport Improved Stock

469 Aaden Olson Thief River Falls MN Main Street Bar Arctic Cat FXR Arctic Cat Sport Improved Stock

324 Austin Dohse Hortonville WI Fly Racing Woodys Polaris Lubricants Polaris Sport Improved Stock

123 Stuart Brandt Moorhead MN Arctic Cat, Woodys C&A skis, Ryno Power Rox, Scott goggles Arctic Cat Sport Improved Stock

422 DYLON TOLLEFSON EAST GULL LAKE Minnesota Chariot Customs Zorbaz Gull LK Stud Boy Polaris Sport Improved Stock

8 Brady Wadena Dilworth Minnesota Arctic cat Carver proformance Brodhel racing Arctic Cat Sport Improved Stock

308 Anakin Bosek Garfield Minnesota University of ND Boomerang C&A Pro Skis Polaris Sport Improved Stock

217 Braden Sillerud Pelican Rapids MN Arctic Cat Fly Racing Woodys Traction Arctic Cat Sport Improved Stock

25 Peder Erickson Thief River Falls MN Arctic Cat,Studboy FlatenFarms,RoxSpeed BrodehlTrucking,C&A Arctic Cat Sport Improved Stock

786 Tyler Brown Hanover MN Polaris Fly Racing Woodys Traction Polaris Sport Improved Stock

221 Trent Zimmer Mayville WI Woodys Rock River Power Was Pioneer Service Arctic Cat Sport Improved Stock

713 Ryan Weidemann Stratford IA Devils Lake Marine Snow Trails North Woodys Ski Doo Sport Improved Stock

132 Adam Brandt Comstock Minnesota Arctic Cat , Woodys CA Pro skis, Rox, Venom, Fett brothers Arctic Cat Sport Improved Stock 

427 Draycen Byfuglien Roseau MN Polaris Snowmobiles Byfuglien Trucking BVO Polaris Sport Improved Stock 

323 Sullivan LaVoie Pillager MN Polaris Woodys Venom Polaris Sport Improved Stock 

58 Drew Beeson Baxter MN Monahans Marine Fabulous Glass Christyauto salvage Ski Doo Sport Improved Stock 

58 Drew Beeson Baxter MN Monahans Marine Fabulous Glass Christyauto salvage Ski Doo Sport Stock

292 Jakob Olson Pequot Lakes MN Polaris FXR Woods To Water MN Polaris Sport Stock

325 jaxon hammer warroad Minnesota Polaris Landin Farms Polaris Sport Stock

469 Aaden Olson Thief River Falls MN Main Street Bar Arctic Cat FXR Arctic Cat Sport Stock

324 Austin Dohse Hortonville WI Fly Racing Woodys Polaris Lubricants Polaris Sport Stock

123 Stuart Brandt Moorhead MN Arctic Cat, Woodys C&A skis, Ryno Power Rox, Scott goggles Arctic Cat Sport Stock

612 Nathan Olson Nisswa Minnesota Arctic cat Arctic Cat Sport Stock

8 Brady Wadena Dilworth Minnesota Arctic cat Carver proformance Brodhel racing Arctic Cat Sport Stock

308 Anakin Bosek Garfield Minnesota University of ND Boomerang C&A Pro Skis Polaris Sport Stock

217 Braden Sillerud Pelican Rapids MN Arctic Cat Fly Racing Woodys Traction Arctic Cat Sport Stock

854 Reese Novacek Roseau MN Bunke Racing Polaris Klim Polaris Sport Stock

25 Peder Erickson Thief River Falls MN Arctic Cat,Studboy FlatenFarms,RoxSpeed BrodehlTrucking,C&A Arctic Cat Sport Stock

786 Tyler Brown Hanover MN Polaris Fly Racing Woodys Traction Polaris Sport Stock

221 Trent Zimmer Mayville WI Woodys Rock River Power Was Pioneer Service Arctic Cat Sport Stock

51 Hayden Hoffarth Langdon ND Hoffarth Racing Arctic Cat Sport Stock

236 Gabby Hallstrom Theif River Falls MN Christian Bros Racin Ski Doo christiancarsonline Ski Doo Sport Stock

713 Ryan Weidemann Stratford IA Devils Lake Marine Snow Trails North Woodys Ski Doo Sport Stock

505 Marcus Moldaschel Thief River Falls MN FXR Woodies C&A Arctic Cat Sport Stock

132 Adam Brandt Comstock Minnesota Arctic Cat , Woodys CA Pro skis, Rox, Venom, Fett brothers Arctic Cat Sport Stock

427 Draycen Byfuglien Roseau MN Polaris Snowmobiles Byfuglien Trucking BVO Polaris Sport Stock

216 Luke Omang Gully MN Charps LLC Paulson Trucking Sunny Hill Excavatin Arctic Cat Sport Stock

931 Josh Mapes Powers MI NA Polaris Sport Stock

216 Luke Omang Gully MN Charps LLC Paulson Trucking Sunny Hill Excavatin Arctic Cat Sport Stock

323 Sullivan LaVoie Pillager MN Polaris Woodys Venom Polaris Sport Stock 

744 Carter Wark Minnedosa Manitoba Warks family farms Headingley sport sho Shoal lake farm equi Polaris Sport Stock 



246 Nicholas Thompson Lake in the Hills IL Snowstuds Klim Amsoil Yamaha Classic

18 Hunter Nelson Willmar MN Polaris Racing Woodys Klim Polaris Classic

16 Glen Arlaud Gonvick MN Arctic Cat VS3 Suspension Arctic Cat Classic

56 Gunner Arlaud Gonvick MN Arctic Cat Woodys Traction VS3 Suspension Arctic Cat Classic

256 Kyle Grover Bagley Mn Woodys traction C and A pro skis Jag body shop Polaris Classic

606 Justin Olson Pequot Lakes MN Arctic Cat Studboy Fly Racing Arctic Cat Classic

64 Teddy Booth Twin Valley MN UND Arctic Cat Classic 

127 Luke Fredman Independence MN Woody's Traction C&A Pro Skis Shad's Outdoors Polaris Jr 10-13

363 Gage Clark Karlstad Minnesota TKG Trucking LLC Arctic Cat Jr 10-13

339 Hunter Jurina Naytahwaush MN mom and dad Arctic Cat Jr 10-13

10 Micah Chafos Nevis MN Northern Escapes Yamaha Jr 10-13

706 Cole Prusak Salol MN Dad Polaris Jr 10-13

222 Lyrick Larson Red Lake Falls Minnesota Agassiz Asphalt Machinewell Inc. Randy's Relics Polaris Jr 10-13

68 Rielly Clark Warren MN CHS Ag Services Zutz Farms R & R Farms Arctic Cat Jr 10-13

222 Lyrick Larson Red Lake Falls Minnesota Agassiz Asphalt Machine Well Inc. Polaris Jr 10-13 

224 Bryden Diesen Wannaska MN Arctic Cat FXR Woody's Arctic Cat Jr 10-13 

12 Kynsie Diesen Wannaska MN Arctic Cat FXR Woody's Arctic Cat Jr 10-13 Girls

551 Madyson Landin warroad Minnesota Polaris Landin Farms Polaris Jr 10-13 Girls

871 Trig Anderson Warren MN Anderson Farms, C&A Pro, stud boys Silo boutique, Arctic Cat Jr 14-17

112 Axle Amsden Crosslake MN Arctic Cat Woodys C&A Skis and Rox Arctic Cat Jr 14-17

95 Brady Wimpfheimer Angus MINNESOTA Arctic Cat Woodys Wimpfheimer Farms Arctic Cat Jr 14-17

939 Bennett Iverson Thief River Falls MN Arctic Cat Ericco tool and mfg Studboytraction.com Arctic Cat Jr 14-17

361 Katie Clark Karlstad Minnesota TKG Trucking LLC Arctic Cat Jr 14-17 Girls

3 Rachel Wimpfheimer Angus MINNESOTA Arctic Cat Woodys Wimpfheimer Farms Arctic Cat Jr 14-17 Girls

104 Bretley Iverson Thief River Falls MN Arctic Cat Ericco tool and mfg Studboytraction.com Arctic Cat Jr 8-12 Transition 

4 Gavin Gruhot Argyle Mn C and a skis Woodys Pukrabec farms Polaris Jr 8-12 Transition 

145 Aidan Jurina Red lake falls MN Tri-steel C&a pro skis Stud boy Arctic Cat Jr 8-12 Transition 

442 Dale Cloose Pinewood MN FXR Woodys JAG Body Shop Arctic Cat Masters 40

190 Jon Arneson Independence MN Arctic Cat Stud Boy Day's Power Sports Arctic Cat Masters 40+

872 Tommie Quam Prescott AZ Fly racing Studboy Polaris Masters 40+

450 Todd Severson Van Dyne Wisconsin Arctic cat Road track and trail Woods traction Arctic Cat Masters 40+

75 David Slininger Annandale MN Stud Bou Klim Polaris Lubricants Polaris Masters 50+

81 Paul Votava East grand forks MN Carver performance Arctic cat Fly Racing Arctic Cat Masters 50+

89 Jeff Mckay Wrenshall MN Great Lakes Office S Wrenshall Snosharks Polaris Masters 50+

16 Glen Arlaud Gonvick MN Arctic Cat VS3 Suspension Arctic Cat Masters 50+

872 Tommie Quam Prescott AZ Fly racing Studboy Polaris Masters 50+

413 Kyle Quesenberry Springfield MN Studboy Fly Racing C&A Pro Arctic Cat Trail

9 Dan Gruhot Argyle Mn C and a skis Woodys Pukrabec farms Polaris Trail

105 Derek Berg Amery WI Polaris Polaris Trail 

87 Jared Christensen Rush City MN T&T Sports Fowler Parts Service C&A Pro Skis Polaris Vet 30+

132 Adam Brandt Comstock Minnesota Arctic Cat , Woodys CA Pro skis, Rox, Venom, Fett brothers Arctic Cat Vet 30+  

522 Paul Sillerud Pelican Rapids MN Woodys Traction Fly Racing Rapid Marine Center Arctic Cat Vintage


